
11I MODULAR BULBS

LED Tiltable COB Downlights

DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE
ACC SERIES
(LED COB INCLUDED)AC2

ACD-D0042

ACD-D0042A ACD-D0042B ACD-D0042C ACD-D0042D ACD-D0042E

D0042A D0042B D0042C D0042D D0042E



DOWNLIGHT FIXTURES
ACC SERIES
(LED COB INCLUDED) AC2

12 I MODULAR BULBS

Adjustable Led Downlight

ACD-D0042

D0042A

D0042B

D0042C

D0042D

D0042E
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